
Welcome DU Bar Takers! 
DU BAR SUCCESS PROGRAM (DUBS) SUMMER 2024 SCHEDULE 

- July 2024 Bar Examinees -   
KEY TO PASSING!  DISTRIBUTED PRACTICE, SPACED REPETITION REVIEW, AND RETRIEVAL PRACTICE 

PRACTICING 1-2 ESSAYS PER DAY & 20-30 MBE PER DAY & 1 PERFORMANCE TEST PER WEEK 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

19 BARBRI WK 1 
Civil Pro 
Essays 
MPT 
Contracts 

20 Contracts/ 
Sales I 21  Contracts/ 

 Sales II 22 Contracts/ 
Sales III 23 MBE & 

Contracts 
Essay 
Workshop 

24 Family Law & 
Essay Writing 
Workshop 

25  

       

26 BARBRI WK 2 
Criminal Law 
Criminal Pro 

27 Memorial 
Day Holiday!  

28 MPT 
Workshop 29 DUBS Welcome 

& MPT Writing 
Workshop  
2:00p-4:30pm  
RM 165 

 

30 Real Property II 31 Real Property III 
+ Essay Writing 
Workshop 
THEMIS Graded 
Essay #1 Due 

1 DUBS 
Mock Bar 1 
2 MPTs & 
Reflect Exercise 
9:00a-1:00pm 
RM 165 

   
Real 
Prope
rty I 

   

2 BARBRI WK 3 
Property 
Wills/Trusts 
Con Law 

3 Torts I 4 Torts II + Essay 
Writing 
Workshop 

5 DUBS Essay 
Practice + 
Effective 
Learning 
Workshop 
2:00p-4:00pm 
RM 180 
(Property/ST) 

 

6 Secured 
Transactions + 
Essay Writing 
Workshop 

7 THEMIS Graded 
Essay #2 Due 8  

   
MPT 
Work
shop 
II 

   

9 BARBRI WK 4 
Con Law 
Evidence 

10 Mock Bar 2: 
Themis & All 
Courses - MEE 
& MBE Practice 
Exam #1 
RMS 165/180 

11 Civil Procedure I 12 DUBS MBE 
Workshop 
2:00p-4:00pm  
(Torts/Civ Pro) 
RM 180 

13 Evidence I 

 
14 Evidence II + 

Essay Writing 
Workshop 
THEMIS 
Graded Essay 
#3 Due 

15 DUBS 
Mock Bar 3: 
3 MEEs - MPT  
Reflection Ex. 
9:00a-1:00pm 
RM 165 

   
Civ Pro 
II + 
Essay 
Work 

   

16 BARBRI WK 5 
Torts 17 Criminal Law 18 DUBS Essay & 

MBE Practice 
Workshop 
2:00p-4:00pm 
(Criminal/Evid)) 
RM 180 

19 Juneteenth 
Holiday! 20 DUBS Study 

Tool 
Workshop 
2:00p-4:00pm 
RM 180 

21 MPT 
Workshop III 
THEMIS 
Graded Essay 
#4 Due 

22  

  
Crim 
Pro + 
Essay 
Work 

 
Essay 
Works
hop: 
Crim 
Law 
Essay 
Works
hop: 
Crim 
Pro 

  

23 
BARBRI WK 6 
Torts 
Simulated 
MBE Exam 

24 
Con Law I 

25 
Con Law II 

26 
DUBS Essay & 
MBE Practice 
Workshop 
2:00p-4:00pm 
(Con Law) 
RM 180 

27 
Trusts + Essay 
Writing 
Workshop 

28 
Conflicts of Law 
+ Essay Writing 
Workshop 
THEMIS Graded 
#5 (PT) Due 

29 
DUBS 
Mock Bar 4: 
100 MBE & 
Reflection Ex. 
9:00a-1:00pm 
RM 165 

  
 Wills 

+ Con 
Law 
Essay 

   

30 BARBRI WK 7 
Wills/Trusts 
Sec. Trans. 
Agency/Partn 
Corporations 
 

1 Mock Bar 5: 
Themis & All 
Courses - MEE 
& MBE 
Practice Exam 
#2 
RMS 165/180 

2 Agency & 
Partnerships + 
Essay Writing 
Workshop 

3 Corporations + 
Essay Writing 
Workshop 

4 4th of July 
Holiday! 5 THEMIS 

Graded Essay 
#6 Due 

6  

       

7 BARBRI WK 8 
Sec. Trans. 
Conflicts 
Family Law 
Written Exam 

8  9 Mock Bar 6: 
Themis & ALL 
Simulated 
Written Exam 
6 MEEs, 2 MPTs 
9:00a-4:30p  
RMS 165/180 

10 Mock Bar 6: 
Themis & All 
Simulated MBE 
Exam 
200 MBE 
9:00a-4:30p  
RMS 165/180 

11 Simulated MBE 
Analysis I 12 Simulated MBE 

Analysis II 
THEMIS Graded 
Essay #7 Due 

13 DUBS Bonus 
Mock Bar 
100 MBE & 
Reflection Ex. 
9:00a-1:00pm 
RM 165 

       

14 BARBRI WK 9 
Final Review 
MBE Review 

15  16 DUBS Jam 
Sessions 
TBA 

17 DUBS 
Memorization 
Workshop 
2:00p-4:00pm  
RM 180 

18 DUBS Jam 
Sessions 
TBA 

19 THEMIS Graded 
Essay #8 Due 20  

       

21 BARBRI WK 10 
Final Review 22  23  24  25  

 
26  

 
27  

       

28 

 

29 

 

30 BAR EXAM 
DAY 1 

6 MEEs &  
2 MPTs 

31 BAR EXAM 
DAY 2 

200 MBE 
Questions 

1 

CONGRATS! 

2 

 

3 

 
       

• Please join us – all DU grads welcome – and we coordinate with all courses regardless of your commercial bar course. 
• You may join us as much as you’d like or as little. The research indicates that the more DUBS the better, so please come! 

• Themis activities are co-listed in coordination with the Strum Foundation Grant. 
• Workshops recorded for those unable to participate in person. 

• All Themis Mock Bars are open to ALL DU takers regardless of bar course and highlighted in light GRAY. 
• All DUBS Workshops & DUBS Mock Bar Exams are highlighted in BLUE.   
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 July 2024 UBE Bar Review Lecture Schedule                                                                                                         
 

 

 

NOTE: This lecture schedule is based on a recommended study plan prioritizing video lectures M-F with additional assignments on the weekends. Upon logging in, Themis students will see a 
complete Recommended Course Schedule for all assignments in Directed Study. 

© 2024 Themis Bar Review, LLC                                                                          Schedules are TENTATIVE and subject to change 

Week 1 

May 20 Monday Course Introduction 
MBE Contracts & Sales I 

May 21 Tuesday MBE Contracts & Sales II 
May 22 Wednesday MBE Contracts & Sales III 

May 23 Thursday 
MBE Workshop: Introduction and Contracts  
Essay Writing Workshop: Introduction and 
Contracts 

May 24 Friday Family Law 
Essay Writing Workshop: Family Law 

May 25-26 Saturday-Sunday  
Week 2 

May 27 Monday Holiday 
May 28 Tuesday Multistate Performance Test Workshop I (MPT) 
May 29 Wednesday MBE Real Property I 
May 30 Thursday MBE Real Property II 

May 31 Friday MBE Real Property III 
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Real Property 

June 1-2 Saturday-Sunday  
Week 3 

June 3 Monday MBE Torts I 

June 4 Tuesday MBE Torts II 
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Torts 

June 5 Wednesday MPT Workshop II  

June 6 Thursday Secured Transactions 
Essay Writing Workshop: Secured Transactions 

June 7 Friday  
June 8-9 Saturday-Sunday  

Week 4 
June 10 Monday MEE Essay & MBE Practice Exam #1 
June 11 Tuesday MBE Civil Procedure I 

June 12 Wednesday MBE Civil Procedure II 
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Civil Procedure 

June 13 Thursday MBE Evidence I 

June 14 Friday MBE Evidence II 
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Evidence 

June 15-16 Saturday-Sunday  
Week 5 

June 17 Monday MBE Criminal Law 
MBE Workshop: Criminal Law 

June 18 Tuesday MBE Criminal Procedure 
MBE Workshop: Criminal Procedure 

June 19 Wednesday Holiday 

June 20 Thursday Essay Writing Workshop: Criminal Law 
Essay Writing Workshop: Criminal Procedure 

June 21 Friday MPT Workshop III 
June 22-23 Saturday-Sunday  

   
   
   
   
   

Week 6 
June 24 Monday MBE Constitutional Law I 

June 25 Tuesday 
MBE Constitutional Law II 
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Constitutional 
Law 

June 26 Wednesday 
Wills & Decedents’ Estates 
Essay Writing Workshop: Wills & Decedents’ 
Estates 

June 27 Thursday Trusts 
Essay Writing Workshop: Trusts 

June 28 Friday Conflict of Laws 
Essay Writing Workshop: Conflict of Laws 

June 29-30 Saturday-Sunday  
Week 7 

July 1 Monday MEE Essay & MBE Practice Exam #2 

July 2 Tuesday 
Agency 
Partnerships 
Essay Writing Workshop: Agency & Partnerships 

July 3 Wednesday Corporations 
Essay Writing Workshop: Corporations 

July 4 Thursday Holiday 
July 5 Friday  

July 6-7 Saturday-Sunday  
Week 8 

July 8 Monday  
July 9 Tuesday Simulated Written Exam 

July 10 Wednesday Practice Exam #3: Simulated MBE 
July 11 Thursday Simulated MBE Analysis: Day 1 
July 12 Friday Simulated MBE Analysis: Day 2 

July 13-14 Saturday- Sunday  
Week 9 

July 15 Monday  
July 16 Tuesday  
July 17 Wednesday  
July 18 Thursday  
July 19 Friday  

July 20-21 Saturday-Sunday  
Week 10 

July 22 Monday  
July 23 Tuesday  
July 24 Wednesday  
July 25 Thursday  
July 26 Friday  

July 27-28 Saturday-Sunday  
Week 11 

July 29 Monday  
July 30 Tuesday Bar Exam Day 1 (MEE & MPT) 
July 31 Wednesday Bar Exam Day 2 (MBE) 

 

Scott Johns
OVERVIEW REFERENCE - COMMERCIAL BAR PREP SCHEDULES FOR BARBRI AND THEMIS


